
SOMERBOSCHBISTRO

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST MENU

All breakfasts on the menu are

served with a complimentary filter

coffee, fruit juice or tea.

Upgrading to speciality coffees will

incur a price difference.

Three Egg Omelette
Bacon, cheese & tomato

or

Mushroom, cheese & tomato

100

Filled Croissant
Two croissants, smoked salmon & scrambled

eggs

or

Two croissants, black forest ham, hollandaise

sauce & scrambled eggs

145

Traditional English Breakfast
Two eggs, two bacon rashers, pork sausage,

tomato, mushrooms, toast & jam

130

Fruit Pot
Muesli, seasonal fruit, double cream yoghurt

& fruit coulis

85

French Toast
Crispy bacon, honey and cottage cheese

or

Nutella and cinnamon sugar

or

Sautéed brown mushrooms, baby spinach &

hazelnut romesco sauce - almond milk french

toast 

115

95

125

Gluten Free Bread R15 | Meal Sharing Additional R30

HOT DRINKS

Cappuccino

Decaf Cappuccino

Flat White

Espresso

Americano

Decaf Americano

Café Latte

Iced Coffee

Filter Coffee

Macchiato

Spiced Chai Latte

Tea

Red Cappuccino

Dark Hot Chocolate

Milo

*Substitute for almond milk

32
36
36

25  32    

34  
36

36

22
26
38

22

38

38
32

25  32    

+10

9:00 - 11:00


