## SOMERBOSCHBISTRO

## **BREAKFAST MENU**

9:00 - 11:00

## **BREAKFAST**

Traditional English Breakfast Two eggs, two bacon rashers, pork sausage, tomato, mushrooms, toast & jam	130
Filled Croissant Two croissants, smoked salmon & scrambled eggs or Two croissants, black forest ham, hollandaise	145
Three Egg Omelette Bacon, cheese & tomato or	100
Mushroom, cheese & tomato  Fruit Pot  Muesli, seasonal fruit, double cream yoghurt  & fruit coulis	85
French Toast Crispy bacon, honey and cottage cheese or	115
Nutella and cinnamon sugar	95
or Sautéed brown mushrooms, baby spinach & hazelnut romesco sauce - almond milk french	125

toast

All breakfasts on the menu are served with a complimentary filter coffee, fruit juice or tea.

Upgrading to speciality coffees will incur a price difference.

## **HOT DRINKS**

Cappuccino	32
Decaf Cappuccino	36
Flat White	36
Espresso	25 32
Americano	25 32
Decaf Americano	34
Café Latte	36
Iced Coffee	36
Filter Coffee	22
Macchiato	26
Spiced Chai Latte	38
Tea	22
Red Cappuccino	38
Dark Hot Chocolate	38
Milo	32
*Substitute for almond milk	+10
l	